## L12000024202

(Rec	uestor's Name)	
· (Add	Iress)	
(Add	lress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



700221955187

WILLYAWSEE LICENING AND LICENING AND LICENING OF COMPANY AND LICENING AND LICENING

RECEIVED

B. BOSTICK
FEB 2 0 2012
EXAMINER

## FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301

PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

02-17-2012

NAME: MCS MF VENTURE V: THE OSCEOLA LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

COST:

\$130

RETURN: CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAU

## **COVER LETTER**

	tration Section on of Corporations	
SUBJECT: _	MCS MF Venture V:	The Osceola, LLC
	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company
The enclosed A	rticles of Organization and fec(s) are	submitted for filing.
Please return al	correspondence concerning this mat	eter to the following:
Jas	on Pollack	
, <u></u>	or i onder	Name of Person
Mic	a Creek Partners	
<u></u> _		Fim/Company
31	Brimmer Street, Apt. 2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Address
Bost	on, MA 02108	
		ty/State and Zip Code
jasor	n@micacreekpartners.com  B-mail address: (to be used	1 for future annual report notification)
For further info	rmation concerning this matter, pleas	
	-	
		at ( 617 ) 557-5957  Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
•	Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing	Fee \$\sum_\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, PL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

12 FEB 17 ENTI: 57

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Compar	ıy is:	
MCS MF Venture V: The	Osceola, LLC	
	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
	he principal office of the Limited Liability Company i	is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	•
Osceola Village Hall	Same as Principal Address	
500 Chapel Drive		
Tallahassee, FL 32304		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	the registered agent are: ervices, Inc.	
515 East	Park Avenue	
	et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Tallahass	see, <sub>FL</sub> 32301	
Ci	ty, State, and Zip	
liability company at the place designate registered agent and agree to act in this cap statutes relating to the proper and complete.	nd to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as pacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of a steeperformance of my duties, and I am familiar with analystered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S	all
By: NRAI Services,	inc. J. Ald austi 50.	
Registered Agent's	Signature (REQUIRED)	70
By: William L.	DeNapoli, Assistant Secretary	
	·	(J.)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

•					
	·				
	•	· ·			•
	•				
			•		:
	ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Mana The name and address of each Manage	ging Member(s): r or Managing Member is as follows:		· .	
	Title: "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:			
	"MGRM" ~ Managing Member			;	•
•	MGR	Mica Creek-Sagamore MF Venture V: Oscella, LLC		•	•
		31 Brimmer Street, Apt. 2	•		,
•		Boston, MA 02018		•	
	•		•		
				•	
,	4.1			•	
	**				
•					
					<del>.</del>
•	•				•
•	(Use attachment if necessary)	•			•
(If and	ELE V: Effective date, if other than the deflective date is listed, the date must be a days after the date of filing.)	ate of filing: (OPTION specific and camnot be more than five business di			-
	MEATHER CLOSE A METANE				
•	REQUIRED SIGNATURE	a Mari			
	VI Mark	Million.		•	
	Signatur of a member	or an authorized representative of a member.		. !	
	(In secondance with section 508 A	DE/3) Floride Statutes: the execution of this document	•	}	
÷	constitutes an affirmation under the same false information and the constitution of th	ne penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.  if on submitted in a document to the Department of State  a provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.)	t		
	Jason Pollack		ZALL Z	73	
•	Турс	d or printed name of signee		<u></u>	
	Filing Feest		7 2/	CO III	
•	\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organia	ration and Designation	$C_{r}$ .		
	of Registered Agent \$ 30,00 Certified Copy (Optional)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)				
	Pa	ge·2 of 2	SAFE ORIDA		
•		•	- حز	<del></del>	